ADD TOP PRICE TO BASE PRICE FOR TOTAL PRICE

Solid Wood & Veneer Round Table Tops meyer wells

ART FROM WOOD
LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED
Power Modules

Ashley Duo $800.00 Interact G2 $975.00

Cove - 2 Power $850.00 Interact G2 UT $975.00

Cove - 4 Power $1,025.00 MHO Cat6é $1,325.00

Cove Round - 2 Power $600.00 MHO HDMI $1,325.00

Cove Round - 1 Power $800.00 MHO Open Port $1,200.00

Eclipse $675.00 Reef $1,750.00

WALNUT & VENEER EXPOSED VENEER BANDED
DIAMETER MAPLE RIFT WHITE OAK ASH WHITE OAK EDGE EDGE

24 $1,742 $2,481 $1,478 $2,006 $1,399 $977
30 $2,468 $3,629 $2,059 $2,890 $1,940 $1,280
36 $3,352 $5,028 $2,771 $3,972 $2,600 $1,650
42 $4,408 $6,678 $3,616 $5,239 $3,378 $2,098
48 $5,622 $8,591 $4,579 $6,717 $4,276 $2,600
54 $6,994 $10,755 $5,675 $8,380 $5,292 $3,167
60 $8,525 $13,183 $6,915 $10,241 $6,427 $3,814
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ADD TOP PRICE TO BASE PRICE FOR TOTAL PRICE

Solid Wood Table Bases

LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED

Power Modules

Ashley Duo

Cove - 2 Power

Cove - 4 Power

Cove Round - 2 Power
Cove Round - 1 Power
Eclipse

DIAMETER

36" - 48"

49" - 60"

DIAMETER

36"-48"

49"- 60"

DIAMETER

36" -48"

49"- 60"

DIAMETER

36" -48"

49" - 60"

1/1/2023

BASE

20"W

30"W

BASE

BASE

20"W

30"W

BASE

20"W

30"W

$800.00
$850.00
$1,025.00
$600.00
$800.00
$675.00

Interact G2 $975.00
Interact G2 UT $975.00
MHO Cat6 $1,325.00
MHO HDMI $1,325.00
MHO Open Port $1,200.00
Reef $1,750.00
BLANCHARD
MAPLE WAL/RIFT WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$3,180 $3,943 $4,521 $5,712
$3,616 $4,379 $5,202 $6,390
CAMPFIRE
MAPLE WAL/RIFT WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$2,542 $3,085 $3,640 $4,490
$2,977 $3,521 $4,318 $5,168
CARVER
MAPLE WAL/RIFT WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$3,642 $4,442 $5,268 $6,522
$3,985 $4,785 $5,804 $7,060
HUXLEY
MAPLE WAL/RIFT WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
$2,468 $2,700 $3,019 $3,252
$3,413 $3,761 $4,239 $4,587

me

ASH
DINING STANDING
$2,700 $3,310
$3,048 $3,658
ASH
DINING STANDING
$2,148 $2,584
$2,497 $2,932
ASH
DINING STANDING
$3,072 $3,711
$3,347 $3,985
ASH
DINING STANDING
$2,278 $2,510
$3,125 $3,473
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yer wells

ART FROMWOOD

WHITE OAK
DINING STANDING
$3,658 $4,574
$4,181 $5,097
WHITE OAK
DINING  STANDING
$2,932 $3,587
$3,455 $4,109
WHITE OAK
DINING  STANDING
$4,233 $5,197
$4,645 $5,611
WHITE OAK
DINING  STANDING
$2,671 $2,903
$3,716 $4,065



ADD TOP PRICE TO BASE PRICE FOR TOTAL PRICE
Round Metal Table Bases meyer wells

LIST PRICING | FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED ART FROMWOOD
Power Modules

Ashley Duo $800.00 Interact G2 $975.00

Cove - 2 Power $850.00 Interact G2 UT $975.00

Cove - 4 Power $1,025.00 MHO Caté $1,325.00

Cove Round - 2 Power $600.00 MHO HDMI $1,325.00

Cove Round - 1 Power $800.00 MHO Open Port $1,200.00

Eclipse $675.00 Reef $1,750.00

STEEL BASES IN POWDER COAT FINISH
FOR BLACK OXIDE FINISH, ADD 25% UPCHARGE
STRETCHER IN RAVEN FINISH IF NEEDED

GLACIER, KINEAR,

*
DIAMETER BASE RATTLESNAKE Gl k= CAMPFIREll
DINING STANDING DINING STANDING DINING STANDING
36"- 48" 1 $4065  $4355  $4764  $5463  $3180  $3537
49" - 60" 1 $4619  $4909  $5701  $6.862  $3286  $3.642
*CAMPFIRE Il WILL HAVE AN INSET 3/4"TH PLY SUBTOP WITH A BACK BEVEL IN ORDER TO INCREASE TABLE HEIGHT TO 30"
BARLOW
DIAMETER BASE
COFFEE  STANDING
36"- 48" 1 $5424  $5595
49" - 60" 1 $5833  $6,004
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